## 2023 Liberty Hill Homeowners Association Membership Registration

Dear Liberty Hill Homeowners,

It is time once again to ask for your support and to join our HOA. The HOA's mission is to develop a sense of community in our neighborhood by sponsoring activities for children, social events for their parents and providing an enjoyable family gathering space at our park. In previous years we sponsored such events as the community garage sale, a camp out in the park, July 4th bike parade, a Fall Fest, and a movie night to name just a few. These events and the upkeep of our grounds, including the cul-de-sacs in the neighborhood, are only possible if you join the HOA. Without your support these events would not be possible, and our grounds would be left unattended and quickly fall into disrepair. We encourage you to join the HOA either by filling out the form below or joining via our web page at: <a href="https://www.libertyhillhoa.net/hoa.html">https://www.libertyhillhoa.net/hoa.html</a>

We thank you in advance for your support.	
The Liberty Hill HOA Board	

## 2023 Annual Membership Fee \$60.00

Name:		
Address:		
Phone #: Email:		
Are you interested in volunteering? Please fill: YES / NO		
Are you interested in being a Board Member? Please fill: YES / NO		

Please make your checks out to: Liberty Hill Homeowners Association

Return this form with payment to treasurer at: 32782 N Roundhead Dr, Solon, OH 44139